Flow Measurement and Monitoring
DB51
Compact Thermal Mass Flowmeter
and Counter for Compressed Air and
Non-Aggressive Gases
• integrated inlet and outlet pipes for high
level of accuracy
• removable sensor system for easy

0 = none
9 = Please specify in writing
Order Code:
Order number:            DB51.
Thermal Mass Flowmeter and Counter
for gases, with integral inlet- and outlet
pipe runs
G. 15. L. A. 0.
Version:
G = G Male thread, PN 16
N = male thread NPT, PN 16
FD = DIN-Flange PN 16
9 = special connection
Measuring range and pipe size:
08 = 0,05...5,4 Nm³/h = 0,8…90 Nl/min, ¼"
  (not with flange version)
15 = 0,2…90 Nm³/h, 1/2"
20 = 0,3…170 Nm³/h, 3/4"
25 = 0,5 ...290 Nm³/h, 1"
32 = 0,7…530 Nm³/h, 1 1/4"
40 = 1…730 Nm³/h, 1 1/2"
50 = 2…1195 Nm³/h, 2"
Medium:
L = Air
N = Nitrogen
A = Argon
H = Helium
C = Carbon dioxide
S = Oxygen
B = Biogas
E = natural gas
Accuracy:
A = +/- 1,5 % m.v. +/- 0,3 % f.s.
B = +/- 1 % m.v. +/- 0,3 % f.s.
Options:
0  = none
HP  = high pressure up to PN 40
V4A = Inlet- and outlet pipe made of st. steel 1.4571
  (standard for flange versions)
I  = analogue output adjusted according to customer
    requirements
9  = Please specify in writing
2 plugs M12 and 1 blind plug are included in delivery.
DB51-Z.N1: Wall mounted power supply, 100-240 VAC,
10 VA on 24 VDC, 0,35 A
DB51-Z.N2: plug-in power supply unit, 100-240 VAC on
24 VDC, 0,35 A, with 2 m cable
DB51-Z.V1: Cover lid for flow conditioner pipe, aluminium
DB51-Z.V2: Cover lid for flow conditioner pipe, st.st. 1.4404
DB50-Z.K5: Factory calibration, 5 points
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstr. 24 • D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 • T +49 (0) 6122 7055-50
 info@pkp.de •  www.pkp.de